2022F R ERHRIABEREE (KBNS UL ) BIERRE
#BINTT / 02.10.2022-02.10.2022

RS
R ERBERA BEE: 21:19
() BRI 12:41 min/km

4% 1.68km /9 KE
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1(113) 3:23 9 2:01 147.6 3:23 8 1:00 42.0
2(110) 3:12 4 1:50 134.2 6:35 2 1:25 27.4
3(104) 1:24 6 0:24 40.0 7:59 2 1:36 25.1
4.(101) 1:14 3 0:15 254 9:13 2 1:51 25.1
5(105) 1:08 5 0:20 41.7 10:21 2 1:48 21.1
6(108) 1:11 8 0:22 44.9 11:32 2 2:10 23.1
7(112) 3:53 6 2:31 184.2 15:25 2 3:34 30.1
8(117) 3:46 7 2:24 175.6 19:11 2 4:59 35.1
9(118) 1:08 5 0:12 214 20:19 2 4:37 29.4
#R 0:59 13 0:34 136.0 21:19 2 4:54 29.9
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